HA17339/A Series
Quadruple Comparators
ADE-204-065A (Z)
Rev. 1
Mar. 2001
Description
The HA17339A and HA17339 series products are comparators designed for general purpose, especially for
power control systems.

HA17339 (100 MHz)
HA17339 (0 Hz)
Ordering Information
Type No. Application Package
HA17339AP Industrial use DP-14
HA17339ARP Commercial use FP-14DN
HA17339AFP FP-14DA
HA17339 Commercial use DP-14
HA17339F FP-14DA
HA17339/A Series
3
Pin Arrangement
1
2